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AS201920010280312
AS201920010338436
AS201920010361106
AS201920010362408
AS201920010371045
AS201920010373865
AS201920010377651
AS201920010377762
AS201920010428090
AS201920010429673
AS201920010436752
AS201920010440954
AS201920010446450
AS201920010447455
AS201920010447873
AS201920010449062
AS201920010449226
AS201920010449389
AS201920010450366
AS201920010450837
AS201920010456798
AS201920010458223
AS201920010458253
AS201920010458575
AS201920010458951
AS201920010459027
AS201920010459560
AS201920010460128
AS201920010460504
AS201920010464615
AS201920010466949
AS201920010467207
AS201920010467691
AS201920010468058
AS201920010468249
AS201920010468854
AS201920010469400
AS201920010470320
AS201920010471683
AS201920010472253

BONDITA SONOWAL /JAYANTA SONOWAL
NAMITA GOGOI /Lalit Gogoi

DAISY BARUAH /BITU BARUAH

PHORIT SONOWAL /HARIPRASAD SAIKIA
PRANJAL DAS /SURENDRA NATH DAS
KRISHNAMONI KONWAR /CHAKRA KONWAR
MANASH JYOTI ARANDHARA /Dimbeswar Arandhara
PANKAJ SHA /RAMIT GUPTA

SIKHAMONI GOGOI /MUNINDRA GOGOI
ARIJIT BORAH /BHUPEN BORAH

PRABAL MECH /BINUD MECH

JYOTI PRASHAD GOGOI /Binud Gogoi
BIRINCHI GOGOI /KHIRUD GOGOI
SONGJUKTA GOHAIN /Manab Gohain
LAKHYAJYOTI PHUKAN /Debeswar Phukan
NIKUMONI HAZARIKA /RAJIB HAZARIKA
KAREENA GOGOI /JITEN GOGOI

BITUSHNA BORUAH /BIKUL BORUAH
KRISHNA GOGOI /BIPIN GOGOI

BINTI GOGOI /BIKHESWAR GOGOI

PORI BORPATRAGOHAIN /KRISHNA BORPATRA GOHAIN
CHIMI ABHAYPURIA /UTTAM ABHAYPURIA
NAREN URANG /TIKLA URANG

DEEPSHIKHA GOGOI /GUNA GOGOI
KRISHNASREE BORUAH /MURULI BORUAH
KIRONJAY CHAWDANG /DEBESWAR CHAWDANG
PRASTUTI GOGOI /LATE KUSUMBOR GOGOI
BORNALI GOGOI /MONUJ GOGOI

UPASANA KONWAR /LATE LUHIT KONWAR
ELIZA GOGOI /Bimola Prosad Gogoi

VARLINA BHUYAN /HIMANTA BHUYAN
RIKAMONI PHUKAN /TANKESWAR PHUKAN
DAISY PHUKAN /ANANGA PHUKAN
JUPITARA GOGOI /PRONOB GOGOI
SHIKHAMONI CHETIA /DEBANANDA CHETIA
POPI GOGOI /PALLAB GOGOI

SUMI GOGOI /GOJEN GOGOI

BONDITA SINGIBILIA /MINARAM SINGIBILIA
JILMIL GOGOI /TANKESWAR GOGOI

DULU GOGOI /KAMINI GOGOI

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX8833
XXXXXX1259
XXXXXX7087
XXXXXX3336
XXXXXX6919
XXXXXX6693
XXXXXX0104
XXXXXX5882
XXXXXX3510
XXXXXX5879
XXXXXX0942
XXXXXX2003
XXXXXX8423
XXXXXX2386
XXXXXX2176
XXXXXX1036
XXXXXX8294
XXXXXX0132
XXXXXX8502
XXXXXX8845
XXXXXX5993
XXXXXX3138
XXXXXX7619
XXXXXX1702
XXXXXX2047
XXXXXX5128
XXXXXX9603
XXXXXX7144
XXXXXX1359
XXXXXX3367
XXXXXX9433
XXXXXX4153
XXXXXX0842
XXXXXX8257
XXXXXX5840
XXXXXX4658
XXXXXX3202
XXXXXX8594
XXXXXX1636
XXXXXX0623

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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42
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45
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

AS201920010473719
AS201920010476390
AS201920010479155
AS201920010485434
AS201920010486034
AS201920010487442
AS201920010488751
AS201920010490044
AS201920010490197
AS201920010490355
AS201920010490460
AS201920010490596
AS201920010490768
AS201920010491319
AS201920010492580
AS201920010493433
AS201920010496189
AS201920010498745
AS201920010498866
AS201920010498910
AS201920010499084
AS201920010499198
AS201920010499235
AS201920010499320
AS201920010499460
AS201920010499651
AS201920010499790
AS201920010499894
AS201920010500297
AS201920010501406
AS201920010504747
AS201920010506417
AS201920010508503
AS201920010508575
AS201920010513850
AS201920010513933
AS201920010519469
AS201920010519716
AS201920010520151
AS201920010520520
AS201920010520823
AS201920010521981
AS201920010525664
AS201920010527749

KALYANI GOGOI /MANIK GOGOI

KARISHMA GOGOI /KHAGESWAR GOGOI
ALBEN KISKU /BUDHRAI KISKU

SUSMITA GOGOI /LATE BORUN GOGOI
SHAKTI KISHAN /PABAN KISHAN

BORNALI SONOWAL /BHABEN SONOWAL
ARCHANA RAJBONSHI /NANDA RAJBONSHI
TILOK MOHAN /TANGKESWAR MOHAN
BONDITA KONWAR /MUHIKANTA KONWAR
BARASHA GOGOI /PROBIN GOGOI

APORNA KONWAR /HEMANTA KONWAR
KASHMIRI KONWAR /SONAT KONWAR

LINA KANDULONA /HABIL KANDULONA
HIMADRI SONOWAL /MANUJ SONOWAL
SANDIPTA URANG /BINAY URANG
CHAYANIKA NAHARDEKA /UMESH NAHARDEKA
PROTIVA GOGOI /KHIRUD GOGOI

ANISHA BORA /AKASHNIL BORA

KALPANA GOGOI /LATE JIBAN GOGOI

REEMA BORAH /TOSEN BORAH

SUMI GOGOI /LATE SABESWAR GOGOI
SIKHAMONI LAHON /PHATIK LAHON
PORISMITA GOGOI /JATIN GOGOI

BAROKHA NIRMOLIA /DIPCHANDRA NIRMOLIA
SUJANMONI SONOWAL /HARENDRA SONOWAL
LISHA SONOWAL /LAKHINDRA SONOWAL
CHAYANIKA GOGOI /BHABEN GOGOI
SANSAYETA SINGH /BIJU SINGH

JIMLI DIHINGIA /BHARAT DIHINGIA

NURI SONOWAL /LT RANJIT SAIKIA
BARASHA BORUAH /DHIREN BORUAH
AUSHARJYA HAZARIKA /LATE BIPUL CHANDRA HAZARIKA
RAHUL BHUMIJ /LATE MEGHNATH BHUMIJ
MAINA MAJHI /MUHAN MAJHI

NIHARIKA BORUAH /PRAKASH BORUAH
PALLABI RABHA /MUKUNDA RABHA
PORINITA SONOWAL /LATE GUNIN SONOWAL
PRIYANKA SAIKIA /GIRISH SAIKIA

SEWALI SAIKIA /TULARAM SAIKIA

NITA GOGOI /ARABINDA GOGOI

HIMADRI SONOWAL /RANJIT SONOWAL
BORNALI GOGOI /BINANDA GOGOI

RIMPEE PHUKAN /THANESWAR PHUKAN
DIPAMITA SONOWAL /LOLIT SONOWAL

XXXXXX7750
XXXXXX8727
XXXXXX6037
XXXXXX1826
XXXXXX0785
XXXXXX2079
XXXXXX6834
XXXXXX8644
XXXXXX0916
XXXXXX7108
XXXXXX1338
XXXXXX9209
XXXXXX8486
XXXXXX5732
XXXXXX6023
XXXXXX8047
XXXXXX6351
XXXXXX1622
XXXXXX1035
XXXXXX8276
XXXXXX1094
XXXXXX0880
XXXXXX1479
XXXXXX5471
XXXXXX0835
XXXXXX0729
XXXXXX1906
XXXXXX6350
XXXXXX1236
XXXXXX3134
XXXXXX6629
XXXXXX8362
XXXXXX4745
XXXXXX1054
XXXXXX2205
XXXXXX2407
XXXXXX9650
XXXXXX4320
XXXXXX6627
XXXXXX9562
XXXXXX4569
XXXXXX4870
XXXXXX2413
XXXXXX6170

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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86
87
88
89

AS201920010529096
AS201920010537124
AS201920010537902
AS201920010538201
AS201920010538527

PABITRA SAIKIA /Bhuban Saikia

PALLABI GOGOI /MONI GOGOI

POPI NALBORIA /TIKHESWAR NALBORIA
PALLABI GOGOI /JATIN GOGOI

GITANJALI KONWAR /LATE LALIT KONWAR

XXXXXX2668
XXXXXX9857
XXXXXX8084
XXXXXX4614
XXXXXX8991

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

1 AS202021000770420 = SARABJEET SAH /HARENDRA SAH | XXXXXX2820 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) A POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
2 AS202021007852209 = ASHIM PHUKAN /DWIJEN PHUKAN | XXXXXX1405 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) A POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

1 AS201920010436752 | PRABAL MECH /BINUD MECH XXXXXX0942 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
2 AS201920010487442 = BORNALI SONOWAL /BHABEN SONOWAL | XXXXXX2079 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
3 AS201920010498910 A REEMA BORAH /TOSEN BORAH XXXXXX8276 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

1 AS201920010504747 | BARASHA BORUAH /DHIREN BORUAH | XXXXXX5827 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1
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AS202122000242633
AS202122001292806
AS202122001573512
AS202122001607477
AS202122001946322
AS202122002260729
AS202122002372247
AS202122002495512
AS202122002497526
AS202122002563091
AS202122002567212
AS202122002594173
AS202122002609979
AS202122002611259
AS202122002719267
AS202122002796491
AS202122002893317
AS202122003184411
AS202122003554285
AS202122003843220
AS202122004004472
AS202122004070405
AS202122005925150
AS202122005929336
AS202122007255359

SUNAYANA BORPHUKAN /MINESWAR PHUKAN
PRITY TOPNO /BIRSHA TOPNO

KARISHMA GOGOI /KHAGESWAR GOGOI
PALLABI BURAGOHAIN /BINUD BURAGOHAIN
JURIMONI GOGOI /MUNIN GOGOI

ARCHANA RAJBONSHI /LATE NANDA RAJBONSHI
HUMAN SONOWAL /DIGANTA SONOWAL
CHAYANIKA GOGOI /BHABEN GOGOI

JUNUKA CHETRY /KRISHNA BAHADUR CHETRY
BISHNU PRIYA GOGOI /ranijit gogoi

ANAMIKA GOGOI /mohendra gogoi

RANI RAIDINGIA /DALIM RAIDINGIA

PRIYANKA SAIKIA /GIRISH SAIKIA

TILOK GOGOI /DANDESWAR GOGOI

RUPSHREE BORUAH /MURULI BORUAH

PHORIT SONOWAL /Hari Prasad Saikia
MANASH JYOTI ARANDHARA /DIMBESWAR ARANDHARA
SONGJUKTA GOHAIN /MANAB GOHAIN
SABNAM KHATUN /LIYAKAT HUSSAIN
LAKHYAJYOTI PHUKAN /DEBESWAR PHUKAN
JYOTI PRASHAD GOGOI /BINUD GOGOI
JAHNABI GOGOI /RITUL GOGOI

HIMADRI SONOWAL /RANJIT SONOWAL
BONDITA GOGOI /PADMESWAR GOGOI
RITURAJ PHUKAN /LATE TANUJ PHUKAN

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX6059
XXXXXX3250
XXXXXX8727
XXXXXX8908
XXXXXX7426
XXXXXX6834
XXXXXX1663
XXXXXX3632
XXXXXX2117
XXXXXX1093
XXXXXX1318
XXXXXX6854
XXXXXX4320
XXXXXX7017
XXXXXX6287
XXXXXX3336
XXXXXX9398
XXXXXX6146
XXXXXX8432
XXXXXX2176
XXXXXX2003
XXXXXX9571
XXXXXX4569
XXXXXX8410
XXXXXX0578

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS[ ASSAMESE ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
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